Lease: N. BAKER - o Well #: B-3
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELDS Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:
OPR #: 3895 | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 zxﬂf’f'm':w’s:s'mo's"":23'E
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUC’ﬁpN CO 3 Cell # 620-363-2683 = 24-75 —
:Prl: #: c4339 . H ' s Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 445523‘*-{%12
urface: emented: ole Size:
20FT, 6IN 5 SACKS 8 3/4 APH: 15-107-24477-00-00
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 9-14-11
3282 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 9-15-11
SN: 267 Packer: TD: 330 |
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 i TOP SOIL SURFACE:9-14-11
17 | 18 LIME SET TIME:4:00PM
5 23 SHALE CALLED: 1:30PM- BECKY
3 26 BLACK SHALE
LONGSTRING: 328, 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD-330
28 | s iiME SET TIME: 5:00PM, 9-15-11
2 |52 SHALE CALLED: 3:40PM- JUDY
2 54 LIME
2 56 BLACK SHALE
4 60 SHALE
5 65 LIME
1 66 BLACK SHALE
10 |76 SHALE (LIMEY)
140 | 216 SHALE
217 BLACK SHALE
9 226 SHALE
233 LIME
235 RED BED
15 | 250 SHALE
10 | 260 LIME (STRONG ODOR)
7 267 SHAEL (LIMEY)
6 273 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)
3 276 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)
25 | 2785 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
25 | 281 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)
3 284 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
2 286 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
15 | 301 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
4 305 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (COAL STRKS) (FAIR BLEED)
2 307 SANDY SHALE) (OIL SAND STRKS)
2 | 309 COAL
5 314 SHALE
9 323 LIME
™ | 330 SHALE




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: B-3
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location:
Office # 913-795-2991 NW,NE,NW,SW,S:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E
Lease : S. BAKER County: LINN
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL: 2475 QU S
OPR #: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL:-4455 YLy
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — APH#: 15-107-24477-00-00
OPR #: 4339 Started: 9-14-11
Completed: 9-15-11
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 276 E—
1 277 2
3 278 2
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 2785
3 279 2
4 280 4.5
2 =l 3.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 281
6 282 25
7 283 3
8 284 2.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 284
9 285 15
o7 e T OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
286
11 287 1
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
12 288 2 Jg85
13 289 2
14 290 2
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
15 291 25
16 292 15
17 293 2
18 294 2
19 295 2
20 296 25
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INVOICE

THIS COPY MUST REMAIN AT
MERCHANT AT ALL TIMESI

1 - Merchant Copy
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Page: 1 Invoice: 10034199
Spaolal Tima: 15:48:03
Ingtructlons ghip Dats:  08/08/11
: Invoice Date: 08/08/11
Sals ap#: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep cods: puaDate: 10/05/11
Sold To: BOBCAT GILFIELD SRVC,INC snlp To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/0O BOB EBERHART (813) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, K8 86053 (813) 837-2823
Customer#: 3570021 Custormar PO: Ordar By: -
popima0t T&7
QRDER SHIP iL| UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Jom PRICE |EXTENSION
248.00 245.00:L| BAG [CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.2800 saa B.2900 2031.06
280.00{ 280.00iL| BAG |CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.1000 sag 5.1000 1428.00
14.00 14.00{L| EA |CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 eA 17.0000 238.00
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FILLED BY CHECKEDBY DATESHIFPED  DRIVER Sajes fotal $369705
SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY
RECEIVED COMFLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Texable 3897.05
Non-taxable 0.00|g.108 tax 23201
X Tax #
[ToTaL  $3929.96]




